	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  K > KRP-C-1600SP
	KRP-C-1600SP (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            KRP-C-1600SP
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 1600A 600V T-LAG CLASS L
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,118.03000 (This price is for reference only)
		 KRP-C-1600SP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    KRP-C-1600SP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CP-3600CRF10 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 3600MAH NICAD
RFUS1931CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 31X17.8X1.74" BE/GY
1200651692 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS MALE, RA 4M 22 AWG
CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-36 Crystek Corporation  RF CABLE SMA/BNC M/M RG316DS 36"
0151660506 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 46 CKTS LGT 203
0150201125 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 102 TYPEA 41POS
5-406483-0 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,BLK,ENHCD,C5
AK2524 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CD-ROM AUDIO 4POS-3WIRE
A3DKA-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR16A/ AE16M / APK16
90201/100 100SF 3M  CABLE 100COND JKT/SHLD FLAT.025"
530-26-08-BL-0100F CNC Tech  MODULAR CABLE REEL 100'
R162FPL1.41.E6 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C SOLID BC .010" PVC
5853 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG SLATE 100'
CRT24-5RD-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG RED 100'
T50L10M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 50 LB. 15.35"
MS4W50T15-L6 Panduit Corp  STAINLESS STRAP
SKLO-550-01 Essentra Components  KURLY LOK STANDOFF .50-.60"DIA
VERSAFIT-3/16-0-BULK-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
MT1000-1/16-X-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
FP-301H-1-GN 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301H 1-48" GREEN
HSTTRA100-48-5 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK SEMI RGD 1" X 4'
12-P10-60 E-T-A  CIRCUIT BREAKER SOCKET
IUGBX12-36022-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGZX6-1REG4-31366-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELHPK11-1RS4-30825-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W19LG4-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
0FLM.100T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .100A 250V MIDGET T/D
F0402E0R25FSTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 0.25A 32V FAST THIN 0402
0251010.HAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 10A 125V AXL
AGC-V-20-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 32V GLS FST AXIAL UL
BK/GMD-V-500MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 250V T-LAG GLASS AXL
0471002.NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 125V SLO AXL PICO T/R
SL1021A260RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE 260V MED 5KA 3PIN RADL
B88069X4360C102 EPCOS Inc  A83-A170X
YPAL0013T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 13 OHM 25C
ESD1014MUTAG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 11VC 10UDFN
TV02W780-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SOD123
MXLLCE22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC CASE1
MX1.5KE91AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC CASE1
PCR120 Digi-Key Corp.  CABLE ASSY USB CARD READER 1.5M
	KRP-C-1600SP  keywords
	    	KRP-C-1600SP
	KRP-C-1600SP  Cooper Bussmann
	KRP-C-1600SP  pdf
	KRP-C-1600SP  datasheet
	KRP-C-1600SP  price
	KRP-C-1600SP  distributor
	electronic components KRP-C-1600SP
	KRP-C-1600SP  Circuit Protection
	KRP-C-1600SP  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	KRP-C-1600SP  FUSE 1600A 600V T-LAG CLASS L
	KRP-C-1600SP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .